In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency {England

e e eerd Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

Mg -

21.’02/2018 #211
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number ,T’?EITI?/FWW

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘The Glancynon Inn Limited

beld black capitals,

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Helen
surname Whitehouse
u Liquidator’s address
Building name/number‘ 10 St Helen's Road
Street J
Post town | Swansea
County/Region
e[S [A[1] [4[AIW[
Country
u Liquidator’s name ©
Full forename(s} | Gareth © Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname l Bishop another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building namelnumber| 10 St Helen's Road @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ! another liguidator.
Post town ’ Swansea

County/Region ‘

oot s[Al1] [al AW

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o o7 [k fzlofifs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

liquidator's signature | Snawre
X G lnd X
Signature date EW l?,? ’?HWE

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

{ {ontact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

{ompary name

McAlister & Co Insolvency Practit

Address

10 St Helen's Road

Pust town

Swansea

|
|
|

County/Region

Country

JReRAY IAtHBdhis form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to

return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Wﬁﬁﬁfﬁﬁmf ﬂ Further information

|nx

Telephune

03300563600

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

0 You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.ukfcompanieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse,gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Secton 89 (2A) Insolvency Acl 1986

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Truth

Insert title The Glancynon Inn Limited (“the Company”)
Proposed Creditors’ Voluntary Liquidation (“CVL")

Registered number. 10613080

With regards the Statement of Affairs of

The Glancynon Inn Limited
Swansea Road

Hirwaun

Aberdare

CF44 9PE

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in the Statlement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement

of the affairs of the Company as of 7 February 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before
the

date proposed for the passing of the resolution for winding up.

Full name A‘L\AN\ ) IAOMAS
% o a0

Dated 7 February 2018

Signed



The Glancynon Inn Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 February 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 5,793.52

Estimated total assets av 3ijaj @ for preferential creditors

Date 7/2~/ g

Signature

/
~f

5,793.52



The Glancynon Inn Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 February 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of nel property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floaling charges post 14 September 2003

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of nel property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
H M Revenue & Customs

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated total deﬁciﬂencylsu.yﬁlus as regards members
- y s A

5793.52

NIL

5,793.52

.. Nt
5,793.52

~_ NL
5,793.52

. NL
5,793.52

38,173.21
3,041.16
41,214.37

(35,420.85)

© (35,420.85)

100.00
.100.00

(35.520.85)

Date 7/2/";/

Signalure f




YS GL BL0Z Aenigag 90

60'GL0Z 19N 08 St

| Jo | abey

ainjeubig

LEVIE' LY Buipeloy selnu3l 6
sR'Ced AV 84D ‘uebiowen piy 'IYpAL JAYLaW 1834S JonsuAQ Z-L sAguaw o Syaap DOMD
irivZ'e SNB PPd40 'He L UoUAD Bppuoyy 'aJepIaqy "UNBMIIH ‘PECY L003.Q ‘asno dea Jey pin (sBuipjoH) SW2) sewoyy 0040
£0'SBZ'R1 106 6E4D 1B L UOUAD eppucyd ‘Yuod ‘PRpAMuciq 1deq seley ssauisng je 4 uouhy) eppuoyy Q0HD
9L Lv0'e ZZ\ 863N 'suA} uodn aysedmary ‘uoiuagbuol ‘maip yied uojusg ‘NHDI {3AYd) SWOISND pue 3NUdA3Y AH 00HO
00’882 B8d6 14D 'yipsed nefilarg ‘uyag A eded gg 138.(] Hui Se9 0092
00 000 1 3d6 P40 'R4BPIANY 'UNEMIlH ‘peOY LCIBIg "eSNoH deauied P despiey 0040
00°002'L H30 0£4D "HiPIED 'PEOY URIHLOA ‘BIW 1BJEAN USIBAN NIWAD 1M 0oan
POr865°L MVL 56N ‘Aaung "Aspaque) 'gg edly SBO ushiug oogao
28041 HXS 6£5E '[01SHg "UoNNG dOUSIg HIAL UORNS TULB S BPIS|IH P00 SAINEQ INLHY 00vD
3 sSS04ppyY awen Aoy

S10}Ipaig Auedwo) - g
poywi] uup uouloue|sy ayj
pajwn] siauoiioeid A2usajosu| 09 B 19)SHYON



60 91 8102 Aeruas4 go

0102 19A 108 Sa

|10 abey

ammeubig

00°001 o000k 0ol 60001 Guijieio) selul ARUIPIO |

00004 Qo0Qot 0QL G000t AeupiQ XS6 pr30 ‘uebiowe| piy ‘ulispuay ‘wied ppAmauly SEWOU] UBly JW  00LH
saleyg  enjep

dn pied dn pafed 3O ON reunuon adAj SSaippy awen Aoy

siaployaleys - 3
pajlwi uup UouAouesy ay|
pawii] siauoiorid Aauaajosul 09 7 131SIIYOWN



